ROCKWOOL insulation - Industry
Mats and slabs
ProRox SL slabs
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
RW050SL930 ProRox SL 930 50mm 17,06 M2 4,80 57,60
RW060SL930 ProRox SL 930 60mm 20,73 M2 3,60 43,20
RW080SL930 ProRox SL 930 80mm 26,16 M2 3,00 36,00
RW100SL930 ProRox SL 930 100mm 32,09 M2 2,40 28,80
RW050SL950 ProRox SL 950 50mm 21,34 M2 1,80 28,80
RW060SL950 ProRox SL 950 60mm 24,74 M2 2,40 38,40
RW050SL550 ProRox SL 550 50mm 27,32 M2 3,60 57,60
RW060SL550 ProRox SL 550 60mm 32,86 M2 2,40 48,00
RW080SL550 ProRox SL 550 80mm 41,41 M2 2,40 38,40
RW100SL550 ProRox SL 550 100mm 51,72 M2 1,80 28,80
PRO VM967 ALUP+SC
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
RW100AVM050 PRO VM967 ALUP+SC 50 mm 47,86 M2 3,42 30,78
RW100AVM060 PRO VM967 ALUP+SC 60 mm 54,77 M2 2,88 25,92
RW100AVM080 PRO VM967 ALUP+SC 80 mm 63,97 M2 2,16 19,44
RW100AVM100 Pro VM967 ALUP+SC 100mm 70,88 M2 1,71 15,39
ProRox WM wired mat
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
RW80VM030 ProRox WM950 30 mm 21,61 M2 6,00 126,00
RW80VM040 ProRox WM950 40 mm 28,14 M2 5,50 115,50
RW80VM050 ProRox WM950 50 mm 34,72 M2 4,00 84,00
RW80VM060 ProRox WM950 60 mm 38,34 M2 3,50 73,50
RW80VM080 ProRox WM950 80 mm 47,61 M2 3,00 63,00
RW80VM100 ProRox WM950 100 mm 55,51 M2 2,50 52,50
RW100VM040 ProRox WM960 40 mm 34,35 M2 5,00 105,00
RW100VM050 ProRox VM960 50 mm 35,70 M2 4,00 84,00
RW100VM060 ProRox WM960 60 mm 38,75 M2 3,00 63,00
RW100VM080 ProRox WM960 80 mm 50,35 M2 2,50 52,50
RW100VM100 ProRox WM960 100 mm 56,60 M2 2,00 42,00
RW100VM120 ProRox WM960 120 mm 62,11 M2 2,00 42,00
Prices on blue background are stock products.
VAT 0 %.